Position

Workers' Compensation
Manager

Senior Workers' Compensation
Examiner

Senior Workers' Compensation
Examiner

Administration Assistant |

Workers' Compensation
Examiner

Administration Assistant ||

Workers' Compensation
Manager

Senior Workers' Compensation
Examiner

Other Positions Held Special District

Association of California Water
Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Association of California Water
Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Association of California Water
Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Association of California Water
Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Association of California Water
Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Association of California Water
Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Association of California Water
Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Association of California Water
Agencies Joint Powers
Insurance Authority

Department

Workers'
Compensation

Workers'
Compensation

Workers'
Compensation

Workers'
Compensation

Workers'
Compensation

Workers'
Compensation

Workers'
Compensation

Workers'
Compensation

Total Wages

$106,476

$95,322

$94,236

$57,323

$52,710

$43,847

$15,525

$15,025

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,760

$24,642

$34,354

$16,560

$31,450

$16,562

$2,323

$6,880



