Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Workers' Compensation Manager		Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$106,476	\$25,760
Senior Workers' Compensation Examiner		Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$95,322	\$24,642
Senior Workers' Compensation Examiner		Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$94,236	\$34,354
Administration Assistant II		Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$57,323	\$16,560
Workers' Compensation Examiner		Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$52,710	\$31,450
Administration Assistant II		Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$43,847	\$16,562
Workers' Compensation Manager		Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$15,525	\$2,323
Senior Workers' Compensation Examiner		Association of California Water Agencies Joint Powers Insurance Authority	Workers' Compensation	\$15,025	\$6,880